
KETTLE MORAINE YMCA - West Washington Location 

2024 SUMMER 1 & 2  
PROGRAMS
SESSION DATE:
SUMMER 1: June 10th - July 21st
SUMMER 2: July 22nd - August 25th

www.kmymca.org/programs

http://www.kmymca.org/programs
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  SUMMER 1 SESSION
    JUNE 10TH - JULY 21ST

The Y will be closed on Thursday, July 4th.

  SUMMER 2 SESSION
    JULY 22ND - AUGUST 25TH

REGISTRATION DATES:
Program registration opens:

•	 Members: April 1, 2024

•	 Community Participants: April 8, 2024 

CONNECT WITH US
 

KETTLE MORAINE YMCA
1111 W. Washington Street 
West Bend, WI 53095

Phone:   
262-334-3405

Website:   
www.kmymca.org/programs

KETTLE MORAINE YMCA  |  www.kmymca.org/programs

Y MISSION: 
To put Christian principles into practice through programs 
 that build healthy spirit, mind and body for all.

http://www.kmymca.org/programs
mailto:https://www.kmymca.org/programs/?subject=
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FAMILY EVENTS   SUMMER I SESSION

    JUNE 10 - JULY 21

  SUMMER II SESSION

    JULY 22 - AUGUST 25

DAY CLASS AGE TIME LOCATION

FRI
Parents Night Out 

6/14
3-8 5:30-8:30 PM Sunshine Room

SAT
Family Painting 

Event 6/29
Family 12:30-2 PM

Pool Observation 
Room

FRI
Parents Night Out 

7/12
3-8 5:30-8:30 PM Sunshine Room

SAT
Y Dye Tie Dye 

Family Event 7/27
Family 12:30-2 pm

Pool Observation 
Room

FRI
Parents Night Out 

8/16
3-8 5:30-8:30 PM Sunshine Room

https://www.kmymca.org/programs/


GYMNASTICS
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  SUMMER I SESSION

    JUNE 10 - JULY 21

  SUMMER II SESSION

    JULY 22 - AUGUST 25

CLASS TUE THU SAT

Parent/Tot Gymnastics
18 mos-36 mos

9-9:30 AM
10:30-11 AM

4:55-5:25 PM

9:45-10:15 AM
4:55-5:25 PM

8:30 -9 AM
9:10-9:40 AM

Preschool Gymnastics
3-4 years

9:45-10:15 AM
11:15-11:45 AM
4:55-5:25 PM

9-9:30 AM
4:55-5:25 PM

8:30-9 AM
9:10-9:40 AM

Level 1
5-6 years

4-4:45 PM
5:35-6:20 PM

10:30-11 AM 
4-4:45 PM

6:30-7:15 PM

9:50-10:35 AM
11:45-12:30 PM

Level 1
7-13 years 6:30-7:15 PM 5:35-6:20 PM 9:50-10:35 AM

Level 2
6-13 years

4-4:45 PM 
5:35-6:20 PM

7:25-8:10 PM
5:35-6:20 PM
7:35-8:10 PM

10:45-11:30 AM
9:50-10:35 AM
10:45-11:30 AM

Level 3/4
6-14 years

7:25-8:10 PM
6:30-7:15 PM
7:25-8:10 PM

4-4:45 PM
6:30-7:15 PM

10:45-11:30 AM
11:45-12:30 PM

Level 4                                           
6+ Must pass evaluation

4-4:45 PM

https://www.kmymca.org/programs/


SWIM LESSONS
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SUMMER I SESSION JUNE 10 - JULY 21

SUMMER II SESSION JULY 22 - AUGUST 25

MON TUE WED THU SAT
Parent/Child Classes

Stage A/B 
Combo: Water 
Discovery/ 
Water 
Exploration     
6-36 months

4:35-5:05 PM
9-9:30 AM 

5:45-6:15 PM
6:20-6:50 PM 9:55-10:25 AM

Water 
Discovery:          
6-18 month

8:45-9:15 AM

Water 
Exploration: 19 
months to 3 yr

9:20-9:50 AM

Parent/Child 
Stage 1: Water 
Acclimation         
Age 3-5

9:35-10:10 AM 
5:10-5:40 PM

Preschool Classes (3-5 years)
Preschool 
1: Water 
Acclimation

4-4:30 PM 
5:45-6:15 PM

5:10-5:40 PM
5:45-6:15 PM 

6:20-6:50 PM
8:45-9:15 AM

Preschool 
2: Water 
Movement

4:35-5:05 PM 
5:10-5:40 PM 
6:20-6:50 PM

4-4:30 PM 
4:35-5:05 PM

5:10-5:40 PM 
5:45-6:15 PM

9:20-9:50 AM 
10:30-11 AM

Preschool 3:        
Water Stamina

5:10-5:40 PM 4:35-5:05 PM
5:10-5:40 PM 
6:55-7:25 PM

9:55-10:25 AM

Preschool 
4: Stroke 
Introduction 

5:45-6:15 PM 5:45-6:15 PM 6:55-7:25 PM 10:30-11 AM

Preschool: All 
Levels

9-9:30 AM 
9:35-10:05 AM 
10:10-10:40 AM

10:10-10:40 AM

9-9:30 AM 
9:35-10:05 AM 

10:10-10:40 
AM 4-4:30 PM      
4:35-5:05 PM 
5:10-5:40 PM 
5:45-6:15 PM 

6:20-6:50 PM 
6:55-7:25 PM

9-9:30 AM 
9:35-10:05 AM 
10:10-10:40 AM

https://www.kmymca.org/programs/


SWIM LESSONS
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SUMMER I SESSION JUNE 10 - JULY 21

SUMMER II SESSION JULY 22 - AUGUST 25

School Age Classes (6-12 years)
School Age 
1:     Water 
Acclimation

5:10-5:40 PM 
6:20-6:50 PM

5:10-5:40 PM 
5:45-6:15 PM

5:45-6:15 PM 
6:20-6:50 PM

8:45-9:15 AM 
10:30-11 AM

School Age 
2:    Water 
Movement

5:10-5:40 PM 
5:45-6:15 PM

4:35-5:05 PM 
6:20-6:50 PM

4:35-5:05 PM 
5:45-6:15 PM

9:20-9:50 AM 
10:30-11 AM

School Age 
Stage 1/2

9-9:30 AM 9-9:30 AM

School Age 3:    
Water Stamina

9:35-10:10 AM 
4:35-5:05 PM 
6:20-6:50 PM 
6:55-7:25 PM

10:10-10:40 AM 
4-4:30 PM 

4:35-5:05 PM 
5:10-5:40 PM 
5:45-6:15 PM

9:35-10:05 AM
10:10-10:40 AM 
4:35-5:05 PM 
5:10-5:40 PM

9:55-10:25 AM

School Age 
4: Stroke 
Introduction

10:10-10:40 AM 
5:10-5:40 PM 
5:45-6:15 PM 

6:20-6:50 PM

9:35-10:05 AM 
4:35-5:05 PM 
5:10-5:40 PM 
5:45-6:15 PM 
6:55-7:25 PM

10:10-10:40 AM

9:35-10:05 AM 
4-4:30 PM 

4:35-5:05 PM 
5:10-5:40 PM 
6:20-6:50 PM

8:45-9:15 AM 
9:20-9:50 AM

School Age 
5: Stroke 
Development

5:45-6:15 PM 6:20-6:50 PM
4-4:30 PM 

5:10-5:40 PM
9:55-10:25 AM

School Age 
6: Stroke 
Mechanics

6:55-7:25 PM
9-9:30 AM 

5:45-6:15 PM

School Age 
Stage5/6

9-9:30 AM

School Age All 
Levels

4-4:30 PM 
4:35-5:05 PM 
5:10-5:40 PM 
5:45-6:15 PM 

6:20-6:50 PM 
6:55-7:25 PM

Parent Child 
Adaptive 
Lessons

6:30-7:15 PM

https://www.kmymca.org/programs/


SAFETY CLASSES

KETTLE MORAINE YMCA  |  www.kmymca.org/programs 7

  SUMMER I SESSION

    JUNE 10 - JULY 21

  SUMMER II SESSION

    JULY 22 - AUGUST 25

CLASS DATE TIME AGE

Babysitting Class
5/10/2024 4:30-8:30 PM 11 +
7/24/2024 4:30-8:30 PM 11 +

Basic Life Support (BLS)
5/10/2024 11:30-4 PM 13 +
7/24/2024 11:30-4 PM 13 +

Basic Life Support 
Recertification

6/11/2024 12:30-4 PM 13 +
8/14/2024 12:30-4 PM 13 +

Home Alone
6/11/2024 5-7:30 PM 8yr-12yr
8/14/2024 5-7:30 PM 8yr-12yr

https://www.kmymca.org/programs/


YOUTH RECREATION & 
ENRICHMENT
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SUMMER I SESSION JUNE 10 - JULY 21

SUMMER II SESSION JULY 22 - AUGUST 25

DAY CLASS AGE TIME LOCATION

MON

Super Hero Adventures 3-5 9-9:30 AM Pool Observation Room

Animal Antics 2-3 9-9:30 AM Sunshine Room

Travel the World 3-5 9:45-10:15 AM Pool Observation Room

Crafty Kids Club 2-3 9:45-10:15 AM Sunshine Room

Travel the World 6-10 10:30-11 AM Pool Observation Room

Green Thumbs 3-5 10:30-11 AM Sunshine Room

Green Thumbs 6-10 11:15-11:45 AM Sunshine Room

TUE

Mix it up Gym with 
Parent

2-3 9-9:30 AM Track Gym

Yoga and Stories 3-5 9:30-10 AM Conference Room

Games Galore 5-8 9:45-10:15 AM Track Gym

Yoga and Stories 6-10 10:15-10:45 AM Conference Room

Games Galore 3-5 10:30-11 AM Track Gym

Painting Picassos 4-10 10:30-11:15 AM Sunshine Room

Jazz Dance 9-13 4:55-5:40 PM Pool Observation Room

Hola, Amigo! 5-8 5:00-5:30 PM Sunshine Room

Musical Theater Dance 5-8 5:45-6:30 PM Pool Observation Room

Hola, Amigo! 9-13 5:45-6:15 PM Sunshine Room

Jazz Dance 5-8 6:45-7:30 PM Pool Observation Room

WED

Ninja Gym 4-6 9-9:30 AM Gymnastics Gym

Little Chefs 3-5 9-9:30 AM Sunshine Room

Story Book Art 2-4 9:45-10:15 AM Pool Observation Room

Junior Chefs 6-10 9:45-10:30 AM Sunshine Room

Super Silly Science 3-5 5:15-5:45 PM Sunshine Room

Super Silly Science 6-10 6-6:30 PM Sunshine Room

All Dance 101 3-5 6-6:30 PM Pool Observation Room

All Dance 101 4-6 6:45-7:15 PM Pool Observation Room

THUR

Rhyme Room 2-3 9-9:30 AM Sunshine Room

Dancing Divas 3-5 9-9:30 AM Pool Observation Room

Princess Ballerinas 2-3 9:45-10:15 AM Pool Observation Room

Splash Class 3-5 9:45-11:15 AM Sunshine Room

Splash Class 6-8 9:45-11:15 AM Track Gym

FRI

Splash class 6-8 9-11 AM Track Gym

Splash Class 3-5 9-11 AM Sunshine Room

Geocache and Swim-
ming

8-12 9-11 AM Virtual Vault

SAT

Ballet 4-6 9-9:30 AM Pool Observation Room

Ballet 6-8 9:45-10:15 AM Pool Observation Room

Creative Dance 2-3 10:30-11 AM Pool Observation Room

https://www.kmymca.org/programs/
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YOUTH SPORTS   SUMMER I SESSION

    JUNE 10 - JULY 21

  SUMMER II SESSION

    JULY 22 - AUGUST 25

DAY CLASS AGE TIME LOCATION

MON
Baseball:Coach 

Pitch (6/17-8/12 no 
7/1)

6-9 5 - 6PM
Town of Trenton 

Fields

TUE

Summer Soccer: 
Mini League (6/18-

8/13 no 7/2)
6-8 6 - 6:45PM Regal Ware

Summer Soccer: 
Mini League (6/18-

8/13 no 7/2)
8-10 7 - 7:45PM Regal Ware

WED

Baseball: Tee Ball 
(6/19-8/14 no 7/3)

3 5- 5:30PM
Town of Trenton 

Fields
Baseball: Tee Ball 
(6/19-8/14 no 7/3)

4-5 5:45 - 6:45PM
Town of Trenton 

Fields

INSTRUCTIONAL LEAGUES

DAY CLASS AGE TIME LOCATION

MON-FRI
Bucks Summer 

Basketball Camp 
6/17-6/21

7-14 9 - 12 PM
East Gym & Track 

Gym

CAMPS

https://www.kmymca.org/programs/
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YOUTH SPORTS   SUMMER I SESSION

    JUNE 10 - JULY 21

  SUMMER II SESSION

    JULY 22 - AUGUST 25
SUMMER I INSTRUCTIONAL CLASSES

DAY CLASS AGE TIME LOCATION

TUE

Soccer: 
Instructional 

3-4 4:15 - 4:45 PM Regal Ware

Soccer: 
Instructional 

4-5 5 - 5:45 PM Regal Ware

WED & FRI

Tae Kwon Do Pre 
Skillz

3-5 4 - 4:30 PM
East Gym & Lower 

Studio
Tae Kwon Do Core 

Skillz
6-8 4:45 - 5:30 PM

East Gym & Lower 
Studio

Tae Kwon Do 
Extreme Skillz

9-14 5:45 - 6:30 PM
East Gym & Lower 

Studio
Tae Kwon Do 

Advanced Skillz
6-14 6:30 - 7:15 PM

East Gym & Lower 
Studio

THU

Flag Football: 
Instructional

3-4 4:20 - 4:50 PM Regal Ware

Flag Football: 
Instructional

4-6 5 - 5:45 PM Regal Ware

Flag Football: 
Instructional

6-9 5:50 - 6:35 PM Regal Ware

SUMMER I WEEKLY CLASSES

DAY CLASS AGE TIME LOCATION

MON & WED

Nerf Games 6/10 & 
6/12

4-6 9 - 9:45 AM Track Gym

Nerf Games 6/10 & 
6/12

6-10 9:50 - 10:35 AM Track Gym

Backyard Games 
6/24 & 6/26

4-6 9 - 9:45 AM Track Gym

Backyard Games 
6/24 & 6/26

6-9 9:50 - 10:35 AM Track Gym

Pickleball 7/8 & 7/10 6-8 9 - 9:45 AM Track Gym
Pickleball 7/8 & 7/10 8-12 9:50 - 10:35 AM Track Gym

Basketball 7/15 & 
7/17

4-6 9 - 9:45 AM Track Gym

Basketball 7/15 & 
7/17

6-9 9:50 - 10:35 AM Track Gym

https://www.kmymca.org/programs/
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YOUTH SPORTS

SUMMER II INSTRUCTIONAL CLASSES

SUMMER II WEEKLY CLASSES

DAY CLASS AGE TIME LOCATION

TUE

Soccer: 
Instructional

3-4 4:15 - 4:45 PM Regal Ware

Soccer: 
Instructional

4-5 5 - 5:45 PM Regal Ware

WED & FRI

Tae Kwon Do Pre 
Skillz

3-5 4 - 4:30 PM
East Gym & Lower 

Studio
Tae Kwon Do Core 

Skillz
6-8 4:45 - 5:30 PM

East Gym & Lower 
Studio

Tae Kwon Do 
Extreme Skillz

9-14 5:45 - 6:30 PM
East Gym & Lower 

Studio
Tae Kwon Do 

Advanced Skillz
6-14 6:30 - 7:15 PM

East Gym & Lower 
Studio

THU

Basketball: 
Instructional

3-4 4:20 - 4:50 PM Track Gym

Basketball: 
Instructional

4-6 5 - 5:45 PM Track Gym

Basketball: Skills & 
Games

6-9 5:50 - 6:35 PM Track Gym

DAY CLASS AGE TIME LOCATION

MON & WED

Kickball 7/22 & 7/24 4-6 9 - 9:45 AM Track Gym
Kickball 7/22 & 7/24 6-8 9:50 - 10:35 AM Track Gym
Flag Football 7/29 

& 7/31
4-6 9 - 9:45 AM Track Gym

Flag Football 7/29 
& 7/31

6-8 9:50 - 10:35 AM Track Gym

Floor Hockey/Pilo 
Polo 8/5 & 8/7

4-6 9 - 9:45 AM Track Gym

Floor Hockey/Pilo 
Polo 8/5 & 8/7

6-9 9:50 - 10:35 AM Track Gym

Dodgeball 8/12 & 
8/14

4-6 9 - 9:45 AM Track Gym

Dodgeball 8/12 & 
8/14

6-10 9:50 - 10:35 AM Track Gym

Nerf Games 8/19 & 
8/21

4-6 9 - 9:45 AM Track Gym

Nerf Games 8/19 & 
8/21

6-10 9:50 - 10:35 AM Track Gym

SUMMER I SESSION JUNE 10 - JULY 21

SUMMER II SESSION JULY 22 - AUGUST 25

https://www.kmymca.org/programs/

